Junior Fair Princess Pageant Application

Application	Submission Deadline: 12	2:00 pm Saturday, October 7, 2023	
Check-In:	6:30 pm Wednesday, Octob	per 11, 2023	
Pageant: 7	:00 pm Wednesday, Octobe	er 11, 2023	
Required Ir	nformation:		
Conte	estant Name:		
Date	of Birth:	Contest:	
Parer	nt or Guardian Name:		
Stree	t Address:		
City/S	State/Zip:		
Phon	e:		
pageant appr	opriate for her age. I have read	e contestant and do hereby request that she be and understand the Rules and Guidelines belo udges is final and not subject to review.	
Signature of F	Parent or Guardian Above	Entry Fee: Miss Photogenic (x \$5):	\$ 40 \$
		Maximum of 3 Photographs Total Included:	\$

Rules and Guidelines

- All entries must be received at the Fair Office (1501 Sportsman Lake Rd. Cullman, AL 35055) prior to the deadline above.
- Entry fee for the pageant is \$40.00. Entry fee for the Miss Photogenic contest is an additional \$5.00 per photograph submitted (limit 3). Entry fees must accompany the entrance application.
- Age division: Junior Fair Princess ages 10 12.
- The winner in each pageant is awarded \$100, trophy and crown. Trophies are awarded for 1st and 2nd runner up and Miss Photogenic. All contestants receive a prize for entering.
- Contestants may wear any style clothing they wish as long as it is considered appropriate. This determination is at the sole discretion of the pageant director.
- Contestants must check in with the pageant director no later than 6:30 pm on pageant night. The pageant begins at 7:00 pm.
- There are no dressing rooms. Contestants need to come ready to compete. ____ (Initial of Parent or Guardian)
- This is a "Front T" walk through pageant only. There are no talent competitions.
- Contestants receive one gate pass for their parent or guardian with their entry.
- Contestants must be a Cullman County resident.
- Miss Photogenic entries are limited to three 8 x 10 photographs which must accompany this form and marked on the back with the contestant's name. Non 8 x 10 photographs will be disqualified. Miss Photogenic entrants must also be entered in one of the Princess pageants. Photographs not picked up following the pageants will be discarded.
- Judge's decisions are final. Rules interpretations and show control are at the sole discretion of the pageant director.